SB 796-4 (LC 3593) 3/28/13 (JLM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 796

1 On page 5 of the printed bill, line 23, delete the colon and insert "45 2 seconds allowed for all 20 shots;".

3 Delete lines 24 through 26.

In line 27, delete the colon and insert "60 seconds allowed for all 20 shots;
and".

6 Delete lines 28 through 32.

In line 33, delete the colon and insert "30 seconds allowed for all 10 shots;
and".

9 Delete lines 34 through 36.

10 On page 10, line 15, delete the colon and insert "45 seconds allowed for 11 all 20 shots;".

12 Delete lines 16 through 18.

In line 19, delete the colon and insert "60 seconds allowed for all 20 shots;and".

15 Delete lines 20 through 24.

In line 25, delete the colon and insert "30 seconds allowed for all 10 shots;
and".

18 Delete lines 26 through 28.

19